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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 October Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM) Managing 
Director, Mr Klaus Regling, on issues of common interest 

Luxembourg 

 Eurogroup Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 2 October Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 4 October Visit to Vorwerk Semco factory  Cloyes-les-
Trois-Rivières, 
France 

 Meeting with French National Assembly, Mr Philippe Vigier, on 
economic situation in Centre-Val de Loire region 

Cloyes-les-
Trois-Rivières, 
France 

 Meeting with media Châteaudun, 
France 

 Meeting with students of Lycée d’enseignement agricole privé de 
Nermont and Lycée de la cité scolaire Emile Zola 

Châteaudun, 
France 

 Event organised by Campus Les Champs du Possible – speech 
on “The local impact of the ECB’s monetary policy” 

Châteaudun, 
France 

Friday, 5 October Meeting with Centre d’études prospectives et d’informations 
internationales (CEPII), on the future of money 

Paris 

Tuesday, 9 October Committee on Payments and Market Infrastructures (CPMI) and 
International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) 
Steering Group meeting 

Hong Kong 

Thursday, 11 October World Economic Forum senior leadership meeting, on shaping 
the future of financial and monetary systems  

Bali, Indonesia 

 Meeting with President of Federal Reserve Bank of New York, 
Mr John Williams, on global financial markets 

Bali, Indonesia 
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 High-level dialogue with the Central Bank of the Republic of 
Turkey 

Bali, Indonesia 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bali, Indonesia 

Friday, 12 October G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bali, Indonesia 

 International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Bali, Indonesia 

Saturday, 13 October IMFC Bali, Indonesia 

Monday, 15 October Meeting with overseen entity (financial market infrastructure) ECB 

Tuesday, 16 October Executive Board ECB 

 Concert performed by winners of Steinway Förderpreis 2018, 
organised by ECB Art Committee 

ECB 

Wednesday, 17 October Meeting with Oddo BHF, on economic situation in France and 
Germany 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 18 October Meeting with Prime Minister of Greece, Mr Alexis Tsipras, on 
economic situation in Greece 

Brussels 

 Euro Summit Brussels 

Tuesday, 23 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 October Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on the international role of the euro  

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 October Governing Council ECB 

 Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

Friday, 26 October Meeting with media Brussels 

 Meeting with CEPII, on the future of money Paris 

 Conference on “Exiting unconventional monetary policies”, jointly 
organised by Euro 50 Group, China Finance 40 (CF40) Forum 
and Centre for International Governance Innovation (CIGI) – 
speech on “The international dimension of the ECB’s asset 
purchase programme: an update” 

Paris  
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